LINEAR UNIT
QME
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this catalogue, but no liability can be accepted for any
errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Any reproduction, even partial, is allowed only by written permission by Rollco.
Index
PRODUCT OVERVIEW	 ...................................................................................	 3
PRODUCT RANGE & OPTIONS	 .....................................................................	 4

PRODUCT RANGE & OPTIONS
13
ORDER CODE
Product type
QME12 = ø12 shaft + linear ball bearing LME12UU
QME20 = ø20 shaft + linear ball bearing SBE20UU
QME30 = ø30 shaft + linear ball bearing SBE30UU
Stroke
Stroke between mechanical stops (mm)
Prefix ”2x” means 2 moving parts with left+right -hand
drive screw
Ltot
Length distance between mounting holes (mm)
Options
B = with bellows
W = with hand wheel
WL = hand wheel and locking device on drive screw
WIL = hand wheel, locking device and position indicator
M = with magnet and rail for end/position switches (switches ordered separately)
Screw type(1)
SR082,5 Ball screw lead 2,5 mm for QME12
TR1203 Tr screw lead 3 mm for QME12
TL1203 Left hand Tr screw lead 3 mm for QME12
SR1605 Ball screw lead 5 mm for QME20
TR1604 Tr screw lead 4 mm for QME20
TL1604 Left hand Tr screw lead 4 mm for QME20
SR3205 Ball screw lead 5 mm for QME30
SL3205 Left hand ball screw lead 5 mm for QME30
SR3210 Ball screw lead 10 mm for QME30
SR3220 Ball screw lead 20 mm for QME30
TR3006 Tr screw lead 6 mm for QME30
Customisation
Z = according to custom drawing/specification
(1) In case of left+right unit, screws of same lead and type must be selected, for example TR1203 and TL1203.
Linear Unit QME
QME20 - 2x360 - 1194 - BWILM - SR/SL1605 - Z
14
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Weight
Units without bellows
Size Zero stroke (kg) Moving part (kg) +/100 mm stroke (kg)
QME 12 1,02 0,55 0,22
QME 20 3,52 1,76 0,65
QME 30 12,3 5,77 1,73
Table 1
Units L+R without bellows
Size Zero stroke (kg) Moving part (kg) +/100 mm stroke (kg)
QME 12 1,72 0,55 0,43
QME 20 5,92 1,76 1,29
QME 30 20,2 5,77 3,46
Table 2
Units with bellows
Size Zero stroke (kg) Moving part (kg) +/100 mm stroke (kg)
QME 12 1,04 0,57 0,32
QME 20 3,56 1,80 0,71
QME 30 12,4 5,91 1,86
Table 3
Units L+R with bellows
Size Zero stroke (kg) Moving part (kg) +/100 mm stroke (kg)
QME 12 1,76 0,57 0,65
QME 20 6,00 1,80 1,42
QME 30 20,5 5,91 3,71
Table 4
Masses may deviate +/- 5% depending on screw type and other options.